Design Thinking - Innovation, Law, Politics, and Biotechnology ‘22

15th Dec 2022

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15
9:15-10:15

10:15-10:45

11:15-12:15

12:15-12:45

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:15

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

Arrival

Welcome

Detlef Bartsch, Jens Kahrmann
Regulation of Genome Edited Crops - European Union
(EU) Perspective

Katharina Unkel
Introducing GeneBEcon: Capturing the Potential of Gene
Editing for a Sustainable BioEconomy

Kim-Pascal Borchart
From Human Needs to Federated Decision-Making: The
Needs-Based Outcome Assessment Framework

Coffee

Julia v. Thienen
Modelling Expected NGT Products for Agriculture in the
EU under Varying Regulation

Kai Purnhagen

EU Regulation of Genetically Modified Microorganisms in
Light of New Policy Developments: Possible Implications
for EU Bioeconomy Investments

Lunch at Ulf's Cafe

Joaquin Santuber
Designing for Digital Justice

Allessandro Monaco

Innovate Food Law Workshop Methodologies:
Effective Deliberative Benefit Assessment and
Re-Designing the Novel Food Regulation for Food
Innovation.

Coffee

Alexandra Molitorisova
Boardgame for Policymakers: Supermarket of the Future

Project Retrospective & Outlook
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HPI Campusplan

We are in the main building (H), 3rd floor.
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